

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13593 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>Sl. No.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
3.	8.8.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> As the interim orders are expiring, it is deemed appropriate to extend the same for further period of four (4) weeks. List this case after three (3) weeks. IS <u>NJS, J</u>	