

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.13593 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | <b>OFFICE NOTE</b> |
|----------------|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| 7              | 08-04-2026  | <p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners represented through virtual mode and he is not visible.</p> <p>List the case after one week under the caption "For Dismissal".</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>TRR, J</b></p> <p>siva</p> |                    |